22/12/2024, 16:26 NEET UG Guidance | Career World

Kerala NEET 2024 Cutoff
Kerala MBBS Cutoff 2024

Types of Kerala NEET 2024 Cutoff
Kerala MBBS cutoff 2024 for Government and Private Medical Colleges can be classified in following Quotas:
For Government Medical Colleges : All Government Medical Colleges have two types of Cutoffs

1. 15% All India Quota Cutoff: The Directorate General of Health Services (DGHS) on behalf of MCC releases the Kerala All India Quota MBBS cutoff college-
wise and category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 15% All India Quota seats.

2. 85% State Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala State Quota MBBS Cutoff college-wise,
category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 85% State Quota Seats.

For Private Medical Colleges : All Private Medical Colleges have three types of Cutoffs

1. 50% State Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS State Quota Cutoff college-wise,
category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 50% State Quota Seats.

2. 35% Management Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS Management Quota Cutoff
college-wise, category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 35% Management Quota Seats.

3. 15% NRI Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS NRI Quota Cutoff college-wise, category-
wise in online mode for the students selected under 15% NRI Quota Seats.

We are providing All India Quota Cutoff, State Quota Cutoff, Mangement Quota Cutoff and NRI Quota Cutoff for each reservation category college-wise for
Government and Private Medical Colleges in below tables. If you want to find out whether you can get MBBS seat in your desired college for your NEET score, you
need to pick the colleges from the below list and check your Rank given for your reservation category. If your score falls within that Rank range for your category, then
you have good chance to get that college. If you find any difficulty, Call US. This information provides the last rank and equivalent marks secured.

Kerala Medical Colleges MBBS State Quota Cutoff 2024 Last Closing Rank/ Score

S.No. Category Round State Rank AIR Score College Name

1. NR R3 33288 878667 221 Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha
2 VK R3 2185 21673 656 Government Medical College Idukki

3 ST R3 22304 344488 415 Government Medical College, Palakkad
4 SD R3 1243 12480 670 T D Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha
5 SC R3 14549 172725 523 Government Medical College, Palakkad
6 MM R3 12165 137192 550 Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha

https://neetugguidance.in/state-institute.php?colser_id=7&coldesc_id=19 1/5



22/12/2024, 16:26

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

AC
DV
EZ
SM
MU
AM
LA
EW
BH
PD
NC
NM
PI
DH
KU
DK
cC
PT
BX
KN
DA
XS

HR

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

R3

12940

8490

2483

954

1729

7128

3101

2871

2253

37508

21447

26543

8981

14436

20835

4070

9950

15053

1422

25219

https://neetugguidance.in/state-institute.php?colser_id=7&coldesc_id=19

147809
89526
24695
9479
17143
72724
30447
28571
22405
1310881
320435
493823
82
95283
171086
304028
21

140
39756
107531
180857
14133

442718

542

589

652

675

662

604

645

647

655

"139

428

345

715

584

524

437

716

711

635

574

517

667

367

NEET UG Guidance | Career World

Mount Zion Medical College, Pathanamthitta
Government Medical College ldukki

Government Medical College Idukki

Govt. Medical College, Ernakulam

Government Medical College Idukki

Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha
Government Medical College ldukki

Government Medical College, Palakkad
Government Medical College Idukki

Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam
Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science, Thiruvalla
Travancore Medical College, Umayanalloor, Kollam
Government Medical College, Konni, Pathanamthitta
Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam

Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, Kottayam

Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam
Government Medical College Idukki

Government Medical College, Konni, Pathanamthitta
T D Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha

Govt. Medical College, Manjeri

Govt. Medical College, Manjeri

2/5



22/12/2024, 16:26 NEET UG Guidance | Career World

Kerala MBBS Private Self Financing Medical Colleges AlQ Cutoff 2024

S.No. COLLEGE NAME Round 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 4rth Round 5th TUITION
FEES
AIR Score AIR Score AIR Score AIR Score AIR Score INR
(Annaul)

1 Jubilee Mission Med Coll 15663 665 20825 657 21137 657 - - - 7,77,179
and Research
Inst,Thrissur

2 Amala institute of Medical 22228 655 24800 652 25361 651 - - - 7,77,179
Sciences, Amalanagar

3 Malankara Orthodox Syrian 25432 651 27900 648 28623 647 - - - 7,77,179
Church Med Coll,
Kolenchery

4 Pushpagiri Institute of 27236 650 28586 647 28876 647 - - - 7,77,179
Medical Science and
Research Centre, Thiruvalla

5 MES Academy of Medical 28383 648 29605 646 29764 646 - - - 7,77,179
Sciences, Malaparamba

6 Sree Gokulam Medical 29591 646 32042 644 32287 643 - - - 7,34,852
College, Venjaramoodu

7 Believers Church Medical 29138 647 32082 644 32260 643 - - - 6,00,914
College Hospital, Thiruvalla

8 Malabar Medi Coll Hosp and 38863 636 40300 635 40695 635 - - - 7,77,179
Research Centre,
Modakkallur

https://neetugguidance.in/state-institute.php?colser_id=7&coldesc_id=19 3/5



22/12/2024, 16:26

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Travancore Medical College,
Kollam

KMCT Medical College,
Manassery

Dr Somervell Memorial CSlI
Medical College and
Hospital, Karakonam

Pallakad Ins. Of Med
Science,Walayar

SUT (Sree Uthradom
Thirunal) Academy of Med
Sci, Vencode

P K Das Inst. Of Medical
Sci., Palakkad

Sree Narayana Institute of
Medical Sciences, Chalakka

Azeezia Medical College,
Meeyannoor

Karuna Medical College,
Palakkad

Dr.Moopen's Medical
College, Wayabad

Mount Zion Medical College,
Pathanamthitta

40501

35051

38506

37766

44686

48429

49211

51330

51752

54075

https://neetugguidance.in/state-institute.php?colser_id=7&coldesc_id=19

635

640

637

637

630

626

626

624

623

621

42424

46717

48094

48131

50696

51752

53138

57805

58043

58905

63202

632

628

627

627

624

623

622

617

617

616

613

NEET UG Guidance | Career World

43753

48002

50285

67353

53526

54289

54387

58043

65250

59304

71510

631

627

625

609

621

621

621

617

611

616

605

28314

26019

68221

32864

35240

43576

62020

648

651

608

643

640

631

614

63757 612

73056 604

7,77,179

7,68,880

7,77,179

7,39,528

7,05,805

8,09,487

7,77,179

7,50,266

8,44,551

8,44,551

4/5



22/12/2024, 16:26 NEET UG Guidance | Career World

20 Al Azhar Medical College, 55951 619 65663 610 72724 604 72692 604 75582 601 7,77,179
Thodupuzha

https://neetugguidance.in/state-institute.php?colser_id=7&coldesc_id=19 5/5



