# **Kerala NEET 2024 Cutoff**

### Kerala MBBS Cutoff 2024

#### Types of Kerala NEET 2024 Cutoff

Kerala MBBS cutoff 2024 for Government and Private Medical Colleges can be classified in following Quotas:

For Government Medical Colleges: All Government Medical Colleges have two types of Cutoffs

- 1. 15% All India Quota Cutoff: The Directorate General of Health Services (DGHS) on behalf of MCC releases the Kerala All India Quota MBBS cutoff collegewise and category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 15% All India Quota seats.
- 2. **85% State Quota Cutoff:** The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala State Quota MBBS Cutoff college-wise, category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 85% State Quota Seats.

For Private Medical Colleges: All Private Medical Colleges have three types of Cutoffs

- 1. 50% State Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS State Quota Cutoff college-wise, category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 50% State Quota Seats.
- 2. **35% Management Quota Cutoff:** The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS Management Quota Cutoff college-wise, category-wise in online mode for the students selected under 35% Management Quota Seats.
- 3. 15% NRI Quota Cutoff: The Commissioner Of Entrance Examination will be regulatory body releases the Kerala MBBS NRI Quota Cutoff college-wise, categorywise in online mode for the students selected under 15% NRI Quota Seats.

We are providing All India Quota Cutoff, State Quota Cutoff, Mangement Quota Cutoff and NRI Quota Cutoff for each reservation category college-wise for Government and Private Medical Colleges in below tables. If you want to find out whether you can get MBBS seat in your desired college for your NEET score, you need to pick the colleges from the below list and check your Rank given for your reservation category. If your score falls within that Rank range for your category, then you have good chance to get that college. If you find any difficulty, Call US. This information provides the last rank and equivalent marks secured.

### Kerala Medical Colleges MBBS State Quota Cutoff 2024 Last Closing Rank/ Score

S.No.	Category	Round	State Rank	AIR	Score	College Name
1.	NR	R3	33288	878667	221	Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha
2	VK	R3	2185	21673	656	Government Medical College Idukki
3	ST	R3	22304	344488	415	Government Medical College, Palakkad
4	SD	R3	1243	12480	670	T D Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha
5	sc	R3	14549	172725	523	Government Medical College, Palakkad
6	MM	R3	12165	137192	550	Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha

7	AC	R3	12940	147809	542	Mount Zion Medical College, Pathanamthitta
8	DV	R3	8490	89526	589	Government Medical College Idukki
9	EZ	R3	2483	24695	652	Government Medical College Idukki
10	SM	R3	954	9479	675	Govt. Medical College, Ernakulam
11	MU	R3	1729	17143	662	Government Medical College Idukki
12	AM	R3	7128	72724	604	Al Azhar Medical college, Thodupuzha
13	LA	R3	3101	30447	645	Government Medical College Idukki
14	EW	R3	2871	28571	647	Government Medical College, Palakkad
15	ВН	R3	2253	22405	655	Government Medical College Idukki
16	PD	R3	37508	1310881	`139	Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam
17	NC	R3	21447	320435	428	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science, Thiruvalla
18	NM	R3	26543	493823	345	Travancore Medical College, Umayanalloor, Kollam
19	PI	R3	5	82	715	Government Medical College, Konni, Pathanamthitta
20	DH	R3	8981	95283	584	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
21	KU	R3	14436	171086	524	Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam
22	DK	R3	20835	304028	437	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
23	СС	R3	2	21	716	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam
24	PT	R3	8	140	711	Govt. Medical College, Parippally, Kollam
25	вх	R3	4070	39756	635	Government Medical College Idukki
26	KN	R3	9950	107531	574	Government Medical College, Konni, Pathanamthitta
27	DA	R3	15053	180857	517	T D Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha
28	XS	R3	1422	14133	667	Govt. Medical College, Manjeri
29	HR	R3	25219	442718	367	Govt. Medical College, Manjeri

# Kerala MBBS Private Self Financing Medical Colleges AIQ Cutoff 2024

S.No.	COLLEGE NAME	Round 1st		Round 2nd		Round 3rd		Round 4rth		Round 5th		TUITION FEES	
		AIR	Score	AIR	Score	AIR	Score	AIR	Score	AIR	Score	INR (Annaul)	
1	Jubilee Mission Med Coll and Research Inst,Thrissur	15663	665	20825	657	21137	657	-	-	-		7,77,179	
2	Amala institute of Medical Sciences, Amalanagar	22228	655	24800	652	25361	651	-	-	-		7,77,179	
3	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Med Coll, Kolenchery	25432	651	27900	648	28623	647	-	-	-		7,77,179	
4	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science and Research Centre, Thiruvalla	27236	650	28586	647	28876	647	-	-	-		7,77,179	
5	MES Academy of Medical Sciences, Malaparamba	28383	648	29605	646	29764	646	-	-	-		7,77,179	
6	Sree Gokulam Medical College, Venjaramoodu	29591	646	32042	644	32287	643	-	-	-		7,34,852	
7	Believers Church Medical College Hospital, Thiruvalla	29138	647	32082	644	32260	643	-	-	-		6,00,914	
8	Malabar Medi Coll Hosp and Research Centre, Modakkallur	38863	636	40300	635	40695	635	-	-	-		7,77,179	

9	Travancore Medical College, Kollam	40501	635	42424	632	43753	631	-	-	-		7,77,179
10	KMCT Medical College, Manassery	35051	640	46717	628	48002	627	28314	648	-		7,68,880
11	Dr Somervell Memorial CSI Medical College and Hospital, Karakonam	38506	637	48094	627	50285	625	26019	651	-		7,77,179
12	Pallakad Ins. Of Med Science, Walayar	-	-	48131	627	67353	609	68221	608	63757	612	
13	SUT (Sree Uthradom Thirunal) Academy of Med Sci, Vencode	37766	637	50696	624	53526	621	32864	643	-		7,39,528
14	P K Das Inst. Of Medical Sci., Palakkad	44686	630	51752	623	54289	621	-	-	-		7,05,805
15	Sree Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Chalakka	48429	626	53138	622	54387	621	35240	640	-		8,09,487
16	Azeezia Medical College, Meeyannoor	49211	626	57805	617	58043	617	-	-	-		7,77,179
17	Karuna Medical College, Palakkad	51330	624	58043	617	65250	611	-	-	-		7,50,266
18	Dr.Moopen's Medical College, Wayabad	51752	623	58905	616	59304	616	43576	631	-		8,44,551
19	Mount Zion Medical College, Pathanamthitta	54075	621	63202	613	71510	605	62020	614	73056	604	8,44,551

20	Al Azhar Medical College, Thodupuzha	55951	619	65663	610	72724	604	72692	604	75582	601	7,77,179